
NATOMAS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

2020-21 CLASSIFIED SCHOOL TERM WORK DAY CALENDAR 

12 Month Employees (Calendar #2205)

Available Cumulative

M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F Work Work 

3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 Month Days Days

10 11 12 13 14 7 8 9 10 11 July 12 12

16 17 17 18 19 20 21 14 15 16 17 18 August 21 33

20 21 22 23 24 24 25 26 27 28 21 22 23 24 25 September 21 54

27 28 29 30 31 31 28 29 30 October 21 75

12 21 21 November 15 90

0 0 1 December 14 104

January 19 123

M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F February 18 141

1 2 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 March 23 164

5 6 7 8 9 9 10 11 12 13 7 8 9 10 11 April 17 181

13 14 15 16 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 May 20 201

19 20 21 22 23 25 26 27 25 June 4 205

26 27 28 29 30 30

21 15 14 Total 205

0 4 1

Labor Day (Sept 7th)

M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F Veterans' Day (Nov 11th)

1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 Day before Thanksgiving Day (Nov 25th)

4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 8 9 10 11 12 Thanksgiving Day (Nov 26th)

11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 15 16 17 18 19 Day after Thanksgiving (Nov 27th)

18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 22 23 24 25 26 Christmas Day (Dec 25th)

25 26 27 28 29 29 30 31 New Year's Day (Jan 1st)

19 18 23 Martin Luther King Day (Jan 18th)

2 2 0 Presidents Day (Lincoln Day) (Feb 8th)

Presidents Day (Washington Day) (Feb 15th)

M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F Memorial Day (May 31st)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4

10 11 12 13 14

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Start Date: July 16, 2020

26 27 28 29 30 31

 17 20 4

0 1 0
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Holidays
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Holidays

work days

Holiday
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June
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Holidays Holiday

work days

Holidays

work days

End Date:  June 4, 2021
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work days

July August September

October November December
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Holidays Holiday

work days


